=
:

SEVERIN'S

RESORT & SPA

SEVERIN*S SPA MOMENTS

RECHARGE YOUR ENERGY AND INDULGE

TRAVEL PERIOD:
From November 2025 to March 2026

upon request and subject to availability, excluding holidays and public holidays

The following services are included in this offer:

2 nights in your preferred room category, including a generous breakfast buffet

A 3-course dinner at the restaurant Hoog (drinks not included)

“Ausloten” foot and leg wellness massage, 5O minutes per person

“Time for You” head, neck and shoulder massage, 25 minutes per person

A Severin®s body oil of your choice to take home

Time to breathe and relax in our SPA, including access to the fitness area

Beverages from the minibar, plus use of the Nespresso coffee machine and tea facilities
Room service, daily newspaper, turndown service, luggage and valet service

Shuttle transfer to and from one of Sylt’s train stations or Westerland Airport

SUPERIOR DOUBLE ROOM Price per person: EUR 750.00
SUPERIOR DOUBLE ROOM PLUS Price per person: EUR 780.00
DELUXE DOUBLE ROOM Price per person: EUR 830.00
JUNIOR SUITE Price per person: EUR 900.00
SENIOR SUITE Price per person: EUR1,100.00
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SEVE

SUITE SEVERIN*S

SPA SUITE

MAISONETTE JUNIOR SUITE
MAISONETTE SENIOR SUITE
MAISONETTE FAMILY JUNIOR SUITE
MAISONETTE FAMILY SENIOR SUITE
MAISONETTE FAMILY MASTER SUITE
MAISONETTE FAMILY SEVERIN*S SUITE

For single use:
SUPERIOR DOUBLE ROOM
SUPERIOR DOUBLE ROOM PLUS
DELUXE DOUBLE ROOM
JUNIOR SUITE

SENIOR SUITE

MAISONETTE JUNIOR SUITE
MAISONETTE SENIOR SUITE

This offer is available upon request and subject to availability.
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RIN'S

Price per person:
Price per person:
Price per person:
Price per person:
Price per person:
Price per person:
Price per person:

Price per person:

For single use:
For single use:
For single use:
For single use:
For single use:
For single use:

For single use:

EUR1,170.00
EUR1,080.00
EUR 920.00
EUR 990.00
EUR1,170.00
EUR1,300.00
EUR1,500.00
EUR1,700.00

EUR1,080.00
EUR1,140.00

EUR1,240.00
EUR1,380.00
EUR1,790.00
EUR1,430.00
EUR1,570.00

Existing bookings cannot be modified. Unused services cannot be refunded
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